
s.No. Application No 

1 

After depositing fee they have to submit their Self attested documents (marksheets- 10th, 12th, 
transfer certificate, Caste, Domicile Certificate, Migratidn Certificate, Fee Receipt, Two Photos, Gap 

Certificate if required ete) in the 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

16 

13 

Senool of Studies in Agricultural Sciences .Vikram University Ujjain (M.P.) 
First Admission List of B.Sc.(Hons.) Agriculture First Year-Session-2023-24 

The Following Candidates have been recommended for provisional admission in 

14 

Their admission is subjected to the successful completion of their 12th Exam. 

VA23631392 

VA23631176 

VA23631504 

VA23630512 

VA23630316 

VA23630959 

VA23630835 

VA23631036 

VA23630360 

VA23630428 

VA23630100 

VA23630885 

VA23631506 

VA23630398 

15 VA23630809 

B.Sc .(Hons.) Agriculture I Year 

VA23631006 

They, have to deposite admission fee on or before 13/07/2023. 

Department and verify with the original documents 

Name 

SONU 

MAHESH KEWAT 

ROHIT AHIRWAR 

DOLLY YADAV 

ABHIJEET SINGH RATHOD 

APURVA JAIN 

LAKHAN LAL PATEL 

PRAYANSH PATEL 

SHIVAM YADAV 

UMESH PATEL 

GOUTAM PATIDAR 

ROHIT PATEL 

ADARSH KOURAV 

YOGESH YADAV 

SACHIN CHOUDHARY 

VIJAY YADAV 

Father Name 

RUDA RAM 

VEERENDRA 

RAJESH 

YASHWANT SINGH YADAV 

SHANKAR SINGH RATHOD 

PANKAJ JAIN 

RAMPRASAD 

SUGREEV PATEL 

MAKUND YADAV 

MAN SINGH 

OMPRAKASH PATIDAR 

PREM LAL PATEL 

NAND KUMAR KOURAV 

BALIRAM YADAV 

KAMAL CHOUDHARY 

KARAN SINGH YADAV 

Gender 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

Category 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 



17 VA23631003 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

38 

39 

40 

VA23631405 

41 

VA23631184 

VA23630010 

VA23631143 

VA23630841 

VA23631047 

VA23630756 

VA23631256 

VA23629937 

VA23630363 

VA23631237 

VA23631443 

VA23630394 

VA23631186 

VA23631541 

VA23630439 

37 VA23630184 

VA23631744 

VA23631181 

VA23630895 

VA23630902 

VA23630803 

VA23631033 

VA23631353 

AJAY YADAV 

TANISHQ KOKATE 

LAKHAN KEWAT 

INDER ANJANA 

DIVYANSHU RAI 

SIDDHARTH DUBEY 

ASTHA RANI 

ROHIT PATEL 

SHUBHAM VISHWAKARMA 

RIYA MAURYA 

VINOD YADAV 

AMAR PRASAD 

ADITYA SINGH 

ANKIT YADAV 

ARUN KUMAR MEHRA 

SIMRAN DANGI 

HARIOM PATIDAR 

NILESH PATIDAR 

ANANT RAJPUT 

SHYAM KUMAR RATHORE 

PRAMOD LODHA 

ARPITA RAI 

RAHUL SHARMA 

ABHÊNAY PATEL 

AKASH SHARMA 

PREMNARAYAN YADAV 

DILEEP KOKATE 

BHAGWAT 

KESHAR SINGH ANJANA 

MANOJ RAI 

MANMOHAN DUBEY 

BASANT KUMAR 

JAGDEESH PRASAD 

NETSINGH 

GHANSHYAM MAURYA 

MANOHAR YADAV 

RAMESH PRASAD 

SURENDRA SINGH 

RAMLAL YADAV 

DOULAT SINGH 

BALVEER SINGH DANGI 

MUKESH PATIDAR 

SOHANLAL PATIDAR 

MAHESH RAJPUT 

BONDAR SINGH 

HARISINGH 

GULAB RAI 

SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA 

TEEKARAM PATEL 

RAKESH SHARMA 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

llead 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

$.S. În Agricultural SÑo 
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42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

VA23630595 

VA23630365 

VA23631621 

VA23630812 

VA23630531 

VA23631135 

VA23529742 

VA23629975 

VA23631105 

VA23630468 

VA23630265 

VA23630577 

VA23631317 

VA23631468 

VA23631154 

VA23630545 

VA23630930 

VA23630960 

VA23630387 

VA23630106 

VA23631561 

VA23630388 

VA23630487 

VA23630964 

KARAN MANSARE 

CHETAN YADAV 

GAGAN SHARMA 

GAURAV SHARMA 

SARTHAK GADWAL 

MAYANK BARHAIYA 

ANSHUL CHOUHAN 

MOSEEN KHAN 

ROHIT SINGH PANWAR 

VIJAY PATIDAR 

NITESH PATIDAR 

KULDEEP SINGH 

STUTI GUPTA 

HARSHAD CHOUDHARY 

HARSH PATIDAR 

AMIT YADAV 

ABHISHEK SONI 

PARAS 

DEVENDRA SAINI 

MANISH NARWARIYA 

SATYAM SHUKLA 

PRIYANKA DHAKER 

NIKHIL BAGHEL 

SHUBHADEEP PATRA 

AASHARAM MANSARE 

MUKESH YADAV 

MAHESH SHARMA 

SITARAM SHARMA 

ASHOK GADWAL 

LEELADHAR 

CHAIN SINGH CHOUHAN 

MOHAMMAD ESAK 

DUNGAR SINGH PANWAR 

RAMGOPAL PATIDAR 

ANTIM PATIDAR 

GOVIND SINGH 

ANUKANT SATYAM 

KISHOR CHOUDHARY 

DHARMENDRA PATIDAR 

ANIL YADAV 

DHANESH SONI 

UMRAV SINGH SHARMA 

SUBHASH SAINI 

RAMLAL NARWARIYA 

BUDDHIMAN SHUKLA 

ASHARAM 

RAGHVENDRA SINGH BAGHEL 

LAXMIKANTA PATRA 

-a 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

S.S. 
hAjilcultura! S Jonces 

Viksao 
Universs UNAIN (M.P.) 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 



66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

VA23631025 

87 

VA23631442 

77 VA23631109 

88 

VA23631577 

78 VA23630566 

89 

VA23631581 

79 VA23631120 

VA23630833 

VA23631383 

VA23630094 

VA23630366 

VA23630309 

VA23630536 

VA23529698 

" 

VA23630548 

VA23630284 

VA23631708 

VA23630766 

VA23631485 TARUN PRATAP SINGH JAT 

VA23630596 

VA23630601 

VA23629927 

VA23630539 

YOGENDRA PATIDAR 

VA23631390 

ANSH KHAREDIYA 

HARSH KUMAR GUPTA 

BASANT AHIRWAR 

PRIYANSHU PATIDAR 

LALIT KUMAWAT 

VARSHA RATHOD 

KOUSHAL YADAV 

RAJ RAGHUWANSHI 

SHIVAM RAJPUT 

LOKESH JAT 

MOHIT YADAV 

LAKHAN AANJANA 

AYUSH MISHRA 

SANDEEP SINGH 

BALRAM PATIDAR 

NILESH ANJANA 

PRAVEEN GHARU 

SOHAN YADAV 

VIJAY YADAV 

SHUBHAM PATIDAR 

VISHAL YADAV 

SHUBHAM NAYAK 

KAMAL SINGH PATIDAR 

SANJAY KHAREDIYA 

UDDHAV PRASAD GUPTA 

KHARAGRAM 

DILIP PATIDAR 

DASHRATH KUMAWAT 

GAJENDRA SINGH RATHOD 

MAHESH YADAV 

SITARAM SINGH 

DOULAT SINGH RAJPUT 

SUGHAR SINGH JAT 

BANSHILAL JAT 

SUMER YADAV 

RAMCHANDRA 

BIPIN KUMAR MISHRA 

RAJENDRA SINGH 

SATYANARAYAN PATIDAR 

BALU SINGH ANJANA 

BUDHRAJ SINGH GHARU 

SANJAY YADAV 

MAHESH YADAV 

ISHWAR PATIDAR 

RAMSINGH YADAV 

MANGILAL JI 

8. 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

Jonces 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 



90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

VA23631366 

100 VA23631745 

110 

VA23631544 

111 

VA23630573 

112 

VA23630441 

113 

VA23630825 

VA23631484 

VA23630629 

VA23630556 

VA23629921 

VA23630228 

VA23630393 

VA23631369 

VA23631465 

107 VA23630482 

VA23630268 

108 VA23630216 

VA23629931 

109 VA23629932 

VA23631630 

VA23630252 

VA23631283 

VA23631725 

VA23631476 

VINIT RATHORE 

NAYAN DHARPURE 

AMAN YADAV 

GOVIND PATIDAR 

BALRAJ RANA 

ANSH KUMAR ZALKE 

ASHUTOSH GURJAR 

NITESH GURJAR 

NAMRATA PRAJAPATI 

RAMESHWAR 

ADITYA PATIDAR 

PRADEEP 

RUPESH KEWAT 

SACHIN SHARMA 

SANDEEP AANJANA 

ANAND GURJAR 

TASIFA MANSURI 

DHANRAJ SIHOTE 

HARDIK MEHTA 

VAIBHAV PATIDAR 

SUMIT PATIDAR 

VIRENDRA PATEL 

SHUBHAM PATIDAR 

AMAN HAJARE 

MOHANLAL RATHORE 

DHANRAJ DHARPURE 

LOBHIRAM YADAV 

RAMBABU PATIDAR 

BANE SINGH RANA 

NAMDEV ZALKE 

RADHESHYAM GURJAR 

RAMLAL GURJAR 

JAYPRAKASH PRAJAPAI 

KISHANLAL 

BANSHI LAL PATIDAR 

BABULAL 

KAMAL SINGH 

MUKESH SHARMA 

DASHRATH 

CHAIN SINGH GURJAR 

AKBAR MANSURI 

PRABHULAL 

ASHWIN MEHTA 

KAMAL PATIDAR 

SURESH PATIDAR 

IMRAT PATEL 

TARACHAND PATIDAR 

TIKARAM HAJARE 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 



114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

123 

124 

125 

127 

128 

129 

122 VA23630744 

130 

131 

133 

134 

135 

VA23631709 

136 

VA23630696 

126 VA23630651 

137 

VA23631094 

138 

VA23631710 

VA23631238 

VA23529700 

VA23629983 

VA23630095 

VA23630968 

VA23630270 

VA23631475 

132 VA23630740 

VA23529868 

VA23630882 

VA23630477 

VA23630557 

VA23630996 

VA23631498 

VA23631651 

VA23529841 

VA23630315 

VA23529714 

VA23631063 

ABHISHEK PATIDAR 

ADITYA ANJANA 

BHASKAR ANJANA 

ASHISH PATIDAR 

ADARSH UIKEY 

SHIVANSH PANDEY 

NARENDRA ANJANA 

HARIT CHOUDHARY 

DILIP PATIDAR 

VIJENDRA 

MANISH PATIDAR 

YUVRAJ RANA 

NILESH DANGI 

ROHTI PATIDAR 

ANKIT MALVIYA 

SHUBHAM PARMAR 

RITIK BHAGAT 

YOGESH KUMAR JATAV 

SANGEET GOUTTAM 

TEJPAL KASHI 

VIKA`H SHARMA 

ARJUN MOHANIYA 

.NITESH PARMAR 

ASISH SAHU 

AKIL VASUNIYA 

MURLIDHAR PATIDAR 

MOHAN ANJANA 

PRAKASH ANJANA 

MAHESH PATIDAR 

MUKAT SINGH UIKEY 

ANIRUDHA PANDEY 

SEVARAM ANJANA 

MOHAL LAL 

KANHAYA LAL PATIDAR 

ANANDI LAL 

MUNNALAL PATIDAR 

JITENDRA RANA 

RAJENDRA DANGI 

MANOHAR PATIDAR 

RAM�SH MALVIYA 

SAVANSINGH PARMAR 

ARJUN RAM BHAGAT 

DHARAM SINGH JATAV 

RAMESH CHAND SHARMA 

MADANLAL KASHIl 

SIYARAM SHARMA 

DITYA MOHANIYA 

MADHULAL PARMAR 

SANKAR KUMAR SAHU 

MEGHSINGH VAstUNIYA 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

UR 

SC 

UR 

ST 

SC 

ST 

OBC 



139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

VA23630117 

VA23631575 

VA23630806 

VA23630819 

VA23629924 

VA23630303 

BALRAM CHOUHAN 

ALKA RATHORE 

RISHI KUMAR SAINI 

KARTIKEY CHOUHAN 

NILESH MALVIYA 

SANDEEP YADAV 

Note: Total fee per year is Rs. 58,542=00 
First Instaliment of Fee Rs. 30,542=00 

(1) Physics, Chemistry, Biology 

DEVILAL CHOUHAN 

(2)Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics 
I (3) Agriculture 

VIKRAM SINGH 

VIMAL KUMAR SAINI 

ASHOK CHOUHAN 

KAMALKISHOR 

ANTAR SINGH YADAV 

Eligibility-Students having one of the following Groups in 12th 

M 

Last Date 13/07/2023 

S3. n 
Agricultural 

Sciences 

Vikran 
Unversty UHAN (M.P) 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

SC 
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